Settimana

CADETTI

BOSCHINI GIOVANNI
CARUSO DARIO
CLAPS TONINO
FERRARESI MARIO
SANTILLI EDOARDO
BARTOLONI MAX
DE ANGELIS DARIO
DELIA VINCENZO

DI BENEDETTO GIUSEPPE

INDINO GIANNI
VARGAS VALENTINO
ANTONUCCI IVANO
DI DOMIZIO TULLIO
DI MOLFETTA AMERIGO
FARRIS MAURO
BOTTONI CARLO
LUMACA GIAMPAOLO
MARTUCCI ANGELO
PETRUCCI FRANCO
PETRUCCI GIANNI
ASSANTI MARIO
CELSO WALTER
URZIA MASSIMO
BERNARDI FLAVIO
PICCOLO LUIGI
SATTANINO SANDRO
TANZI ROBERTO
blind

CATUCCI ANGELO
COLANGELI CLAUDIO
DIENI PASQUALE
DIOTALLEVI SERGIO
ALOCCHI DARIO
AMATORI EMIDIO
GIORGI MAURIZIO
LUCARELLI SANDRO
STIPA GIANCARLO
BLIND

BLIND

BLIND

BENEVENTO LUCIANO
MARIANELLO FABIO
MIKHEEV KONSTANTIN
AVENA HECTOR

Bowling Brunswick

Lungotevere dell'Acqua Acetosa 10
Tel. 06/8086147

TRIS GIOVEDI 2021-22

Migliori giocatori

15

Team Media Hdcp Scratc Partite disputate Totale
1-01-Bar Nino 0 10 0 0 0
1-01 - Bar Nino 156 25 1.876 12 2.041
1-01 - Bar Nino 165 21 3.978 24 4.404
1-01 - Bar Nino 173 15 5.191 30 5.689
1-01-Bar Nino 0 10 0 0 0
10 - 10 - Stratiotai 151 25 3.174 21 3.609
10 - 10 - Stratiotai 159 25 2.863 18 3.223
10 - 10 - Stratiotai 158 25 3.330 21 3.711
10 - 10 - Stratiotai 165 21 3.484 21 3.889
10 - 10 - Stratiotai 0 15 0 0 0
10 - 10 - Stratiotai 0 15 0 0 0
11 - 11 - Technip 169 18 2.029 12 2.161
11 - 11 - Technip 179 11 2.153 12 2.285
11 -11 - Technip 0 15 0 0 0
11 - 11 - Technip 171 16 3.095 18 3.287
12 - 12 - The Best of 133 25 1.997 15 2.327
12 - 12 - The Best of 182 9 1.645 9 1.825
12 - 12 - The Best of 150 25 2.261 15 2.591
12 - 12 - The Best of 135 25 2.038 15 2.368
12 - 12 - The Best of 115 25 1.384 12 1.639
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards 167 19 2.513 15 2.804
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards 158 10 950 6 1.010
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards 163 22 2.951 18 3.212
14 - 14 - Tornatora 187 5 5.053 27 5.230
14 - 14 - Tornatora 161 23 2.905 18 3.220
14 - 14 - Tornatora 152 25 1.374 9 1.509
14 - 14 - Tornatora 180 10 2.709 15 2.844
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle 0 25 0 0 0
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle 169 18 4.073 24 4517
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle 144 25 1.299 9 1.434
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle 180 10 4.321 24 4,552
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle 0 10 0 0 0
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo 153 25 1.382 9 1.562
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo 165 21 1.983 12 2.181
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo 161 23 4.364 27 4.853
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo 0 15 0 0 0
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo 121 15 729 6 819
17 - 17 - Blind 161 0 484 3 484
17 - 17 - Blind 0 0 0 0 0
17 - 17 - Blind 0 0 0 0 0
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club 138 10 414 3 444
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club 189 4 5129 27 5.255
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club 164 10 987 6 1.047
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade 0 15 0 0 0



BAMBAO FREDERICK
DAYANDAYAN PHILIP
FERMO RANDY
MALABRIGO ALBERT
MERCADO MARLON
RIVERA JOSE BRUCE
BADOLATI ERNESTO
BASSI MARCO
CARUSO FABIO
CROCE GIOVANNI
CROCE LORENZO

DI CLEMENTI BASILIO
GIORNI ENRICO
LEGGERI EVARISTO
STOCCHI BRUNO
ADRIANI SALVATORE
BUDINI STEFANO
FABRIANI MARIO
INTOGNA ROCCO
FIPALDINI PAOLO
IMPARATO MARCELLO
MANCINI SABATINO
SARAO GIORGIO
BATTAGLIA LUIGI
BETTACCHI ALFREDO
MANZ| MARIO
MELLINA STEFANO
PASTORI ROBERTO
PIANTONI MAURIZIO

ROCCHETTI ROBERTO

TOSCANI GIULIO
D'AMICIS ANTONIO
GENTILI SANDRO

MASTROGIACOMO ANTONY

MICHELI LORENZO
PAOLINI DANILO
PARENTI PAOLO

SCQUIZZATO RICCARDO

TILLI MIRO
AMBROSINI FABIO
ANGELINO ANTONIO
D'AMBROSIO FABIO
DERME PAOLO
ONESTI ARMANDO

CASTROMERO RONALD

DE OCAMPO MARIO
DIMAG MONTANO
ESPINA JOHNNY
GAMEZ EDANMAR JR
SINGSON EDISON

ECCELLENZA

GREGORI MARCELLO
MEDAGLIA MARIO
VAGNOLI ROBERTO
POLIMENI ROBERTO

SCIASCIA FRANCESCO

SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE

SEBASTIANELLI MASSIMO

VITIELLO DIEGO

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade
3 -03 - Amici del ... 10
3 -03 - Amici del ... 10
3 -03 - Amici del ... 10
3 -03 - Amici del ... 10
3 -03 - Amici del ... 10
3 -03 - Amici del ... 10
3 -03 - Amici del ... 10
3 -03 - Amici del ... 10
3 -03 - Amici del ... 10
4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

5-05 - | Love Bowling
5-05 - | Love Bowling
5-05 - | Love Bowling
5-05 - | Love Bowling
6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling
8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling
9 - 09 - RBA Knights

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

1-01 - Bar Nino
1-01 - Bar Nino
1-01 - Bar Nino
11 - 11 - Technip
11 - 11 - Technip
11 - 11 - Technip
11 - 11 - Technip
11 - 11 - Technip

164
177
195
183
179
188
177
158
168

171
133
190
182
181
181
161
165

157
165
172
190
168

154
165

147
130
176
152
169
173

145
170
172
170
133
178
166
159
179
169
173
175
172
176
182

190
197
156
186

198

15
12

15
11
10
12
25
18
10
16
15
10

23
10
10
25
10
16

18
15
10
21
10
15
15
13
10
18
15
20
25
17
16
17
15
11
20
10
11
18
15
14
16
13
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988
2.130
7.032
1.100
2.156

564
4.255
3.327
2.532

2.567
803
572

5.463

3.809

4.355

4.347
495

1.419
495
2.071
5.138
2.353

929
3.484

886
390
4.228
915
3.046
3.651

1.740
2.046
1.551
4.088
802
3.218
3.491
955
3.227
3.045
2.609
3.160
4.132
3.700
2.189

6.848
5.927
468
6.698

7.735
0
0

36
30

36
39

0
0

1.078
2.283
7.146
1.190
2.318
609
4.516
3.762
2.784

2.780
893
602

5.736

4.097

4.607

4.869
525

1.554
525
2.269
5.255
2.505

989
3.862

976
435
4.489
975
3.379
3.894

1.995
2.187
1.641
4.466
892
3.491
3.920
1.015
3.419
3.402
2.792
3.490
4.543
4.048
2.303

6.929
5.972
483
6.944

7.741
0
0



AMBROSI CLAUDIO
AMBROSI GIULIANO
ODDI STEFANO
BRANCHESI MASSIMO
TACCHIO GIANLUCA
GUIDI ANDREA
TIMPANO ROMANO
COLANERI MASSIMO
DE ASSIS GAETANO
DIOTALLEVI ALFREDO
PELLEGRINI MARCO
POLI ALDO

FIGONI FRANCO
VITIELLO GIOVANNI
BUTI MASSIMO
CECCHINELLI GIACOMO
CUSUMANO GIANNI
1ZZ] REMO

MORO ANDREA
MORO MAURO
TROIANI MARCO

DIAZ RICKY

MANALILI GLENN
VILLANUEVA RANDY
GUARINO GIOVANNI
LOPALCO ALDO
LOPALCO DOMENICO
DE MAGISTRIS MAURIZIO
MILO DANIELE
RICCIONI VIERI
UBERTI MASSIMILIANO
BATTAGLIA GABRIELE
BLIND

MARCHINI CLAUDIO
RAMIREZ DANIEL
TARANTINO MAURIZIO
BRETTI MAURIZIO
COCHI ANGELO
ONESTI ROBERTO
DIMASUPIL JOEL
RABANG WILLY
SAGUINSIN JIMMY

FEMMINILE

CISCI SERENA

DI BENEDETTO PATRIZIA
PELLEGRINI STELLA
GALLI SIMONETTA
GIUFFRIDA MELINA
CARTA STEFANIA

DI PIRRO PATRIZIA
FAZZONE ROSARIA
NATOZA ELENA
TAPINASSI| GIANCARLA
DI MARTINO ANGELA
FONZO FRANCA
GROSSI ILARIA
RIPANUCCI MARINA
DEL MASTRO MIRELLA
FARULLA LAURA

12 - 12 - The Best of

12 - 12 - The Best of

12 - 12 - The Best of

13 - 13 - The Bowlevards

13 - 13 - The Bowlevards

14 - 14 - Tornatora

14 - 14 - Tornatora

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade

2 - 02 - Batangas Blade

3 -03 - Amici del ... 10

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

5-05 - | Love Bowling

5-05 - | Love Bowling

5-05 - | Love Bowling

5-05 - | Love Bowling

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

7 - 07 - MSF M.T.

8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling

8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling

8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

10 - 10 - Stratiotai

10 - 10 - Stratiotai

10 - 10 - Stratiotai

11 - 11 - Technip

11 - 11 - Technip

12 - 12 - The Best of

12 - 12 - The Best of

13 - 13 - The Bowlevards
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards
13 - 13 - The Bowlevards
14 - 14 - Tornatora

15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
15 - 15 - Tinky Winky Pelle
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo

188
193
197
208

188
207
168
147

195
188
184
185
197

203
209
209

202
208
206
200

195
182
193
186
195
185
189

187
178
169
204
189
201
181
185
195

154
176
160
160
175
183
195
155
189
165
164
156
131
155
147
165
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28
13
24
20
14

20
28

21
21
27
25
25
30
21

3.386
2.907
2.366
6.268

4.519

6.213

1.008
885

3.518
2.266
5.526
1.668
6.903

2.447
1.882
5.234

1.826
6.241
3.713
1.201

5.288
3.290
3.488
4.470
1.173
555
1.137

2.245
536
3.045
4.293
3.414
4.235
2.182
1.110
1.172

2.778
3.169
2.886
481
2.638
3.860
587
4.186
5.685
1.491
1.973
3.767
394
466
887
3.983

18
18
18

15
21

27
30

12
24

24

3.443
2.961
2.366
6.313

4.597

6.258

1.038
915

3.563
2.341
5.775
1.713
6.960

2.447
1.927
5.234

1.826
6.241
3.758
1.231

5.363
3.398
3.569
4.599
1.203
570
1.167

2.311
551
3.180
4.338
3.507
4.280
2.254
1.140
1.202

3.285
3.508
3.384
571
2.887
4.181
647
4.978
5.991
1.716
2.279
4.442
469
541
1.067
4.595



GIRASOLI TERESA
CARBONARI ANNA

SOSA ALMA

ANZALONE PAOLA
CARMIGNANI GIUSTINA
DI GIALLORENZO GIANNA
FEOLI ANNA

ALOE ANTONIETTA
D'ALESSANDRO GAIA
VICENCIO JENNY
BALZANO ANNALISA
FANTI ANNARITA
FORMISANO STEFANIA
ZEGA CHIARA

PISINI ANNAMARIA
CASTROMERO PRINCESS

16 - 16 - Tinky Winky Figo
18 - 18 - Fioranello Golf Club
2 - 02 - Batangas Blade

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

4 - 04 - Foonzi

5-05 - | Love Bowling
5-05 - | Love Bowling
5-05 - | Love Bowling

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

6 - 06 - Isola Puket

8 - 08 - RAFF Bowling

9 - 09 - RBA Knights

132
135
172
148

150
162
183
154

170
156
161
166
134

35
35
25
32
25
31
25

28
30
15
17
27
23
25
20

1.586
1.218
1.034
2.226

2.257
973
3.298
2.311

4.084

1.879

3.061
997
402

12

15

15

18
15

24
12
19
6
3

1.961
1.443
1.184
2.643

2.572
1.123
3.553
2.722

4.522
2.188
3.598
1.147
492



